

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 978, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, delete section 1
- 1.3 Page 3, delete section 5
- 1.4 Page 7, line 14, delete "or other designated agency" and insert "or appropriate federal
- 1.5 agency responsible for testing and certification of compliance with the federal voting
- 1.6 systems guidelines"
- 1.7 Page 7, line 16, delete "designated" and insert "previously referenced"
- 1.8 Page 7, line 19, delete "designated" and insert "previously referenced"
- 1.9 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.10 Amend the title accordingly